DATE

09/13/22

09/15/22

09/16/22

09/17/22

09/20/22

MEETING NAME

Board of Supervisors Meeting
CCTA Board Retreat
CCTA Board Retreat
Morgan Territory Fire Meeting

Board of Supervisors Meeting

Supervisor Karen Mitchoff

September 2022

LOCATION

Martinez

Lafayette
Lafayette
Clayton

Martinez

PURPOSE

Decision on Agenda Items
Regional Transportation
Regional Transportation
Community Outreach

Decision on Agenda Items



