Supervisor Karen Mitchoff September 2022

DATE	MEETING NAME	LOCATION	PURPOSE
09/13/22	Board of Supervisors Meeting	Martinez	Decision on Agenda Items
09/15/22	CCTA Board Retreat	Lafayette	Regional Transportation
09/16/22	CCTA Board Retreat	Lafayette	Regional Transportation
09/17/22	Morgan Territory Fire Meeting	Clayton	Community Outreach
09/20/22	Board of Supervisors Meeting	Martinez	Decision on Agenda Items